 Product preview
Binding Union srl - v.Cuorgnè, 21 - 10156 Torino (Italy)  � +39 011.2625414  � +39 011.2625428  � www.binding.it
N.B.: if you want to be removed from this mailing-list, please send a message to binding@binding.it
ANT-RSL100-V1-ENG-20081015.docx
We have the pleasure of introducing
RSL100
Level sensor for black and fresh water tanks
• Intelligent electronic sensor for continuous measur ing of tank level (black and
fresh waters).
• Piezometric system (hydrostatic pressure) with mult i-standard output
proportional to the level of the liquid.
• Can be coupled with most popular level meters (e.g.  VDO N 02 230
611/612/625/626) or with sophisticated PLC’s
• Single model for tanks of depth from 200 to 600mm. Other depths can be
provided on request.
• Alarm output can be configured to signal full/empty  condition
• Competitive and affordable cost
• 10...30 Vdc power supply
Technical specifications:
Model:  RSL100
Technology: piezometric sensing, microprocessor-based
Output signal: 4...20 mA, 0…10V, 10…180Ω, 240…33Ω
Operating temperature: 0…+50°C
Case: plastic, suitable for marine use
Tank screw thread: 1¼ “ (Ø 42 mm)
Max dimensions: 700 x 90 mm
Weight: less than 350 g
Power supply: 10…30 Vdc
Thank you for your kind attention. Please feel free to contact us if you want to express your interest in the
product and be notified when it launches.